ASSY REAR CABI (RCS-3000)

(

(D hggzg_
Ox \@

\ i@ |

@mmww,L 3538%4)

Y \)/ Nm ﬂmxa%g o /m\ 'l
@ uo- XG5 o u
[ 27 =
3801300601 DNR3LSV3 1108

J

n%%@

86

Y Y ) nYa




ASSY REAR CABI (RCS-3000)

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 RCS-3001Y REAR BASE

2 RCS-3050 ASSY COOLING FAN
3 RCS-3070 ASSY VR

4 RCS-3100 ASSY SWING LEVER L
5 RCS-3200 ASSY SWING LEVER R
6 RCS-3300 ASSY SHOCK ABSORBER
7 RCS-3400 ASSY COIN CHUTE TOWER
8 RCS-3500 ASSY FLOOR

9 RCS-3002Y SWING ARM L

10 RCS-3003Y SWING ARM R

11 RCS-3004 PINL

12 RCS-3005 COLLAR

13 RCS-3006 RUBBER SPRING BASE
14 RCS-3007 RUBBER SPRING STOPPER
15 RCS-3008 LEVER HOLDER

17 RCS-3010 PILLAR LID F

18 RCS-3011 PILLARLID R

19 RCS-3012 PILLAR COVER SIDE
20 RCS-3013 PILLAR COVER TOP
21 RCS-3014 MECHA COVER C

22 RCS-3015 MECHA COVER L

23 RCS-3016 MECHA COVERR

24 RCS-3017 UPPER PLATE

25 RCS-3018 BACK COVER L

26 RCS-3019 BACK COVER R

27 RCS-3020 SPEAKER COVER

28 RCS-3021 SPEAKER NET

29 RCS-3022 HOLELID L

30 RCS-3023 HOLE LID R

31 RCS-3024 SIDE COVER L

32 RCS-3025 SIDE COVER R

33 RCS-3026 GEAR HOLDER

35 RCS-3038 KEY 5X5X40

36 601-6450 GEAR 110

52 RCS-3039 UPPER STOPPER W
53 RCS-3040 BUMP RUBBER

101 130-5146 SPEAKER BOX 80 OHM 20W

102 100-5334 THRUST BUSH25

103 100-5335 BEARING UNIT 20

104 601-8451 STOPPER RI-30

105 601-10480 TORSION RUBBER

CONTINUED NEXT PAGE

87



ASSY REAR CABI (RCS-3000)

ITEM NO.

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

PART NO.

000-P00412-W
000-PO0512-W
000-T00408-0C
000-T00412-0C
000-T00616-0C
028-A00408-P
030-000616-S
030-000820-S
030-000840-S
050-F00400
050-F00500
060-FO0600
060-F0O0800
065-S012S0-Z
065-S022S0-Z
068-552016
030-000510
000-T00512-0C
068-852216
060-S00500
050-H00400
060-S00400
060-F00400
020-00625-HZ
020-000830-HZ
060-S00600

DESCRIPTION

M SCR PH W/FS M4X12
M SCR PH W/FS M5X12
M SCR TH CRM M4X38
M SCR TH CRM M4X12
M SCT TH CRM M6X16
SET SCR HEX SKT CUP P M4X8
HEX BLT W/S M6X16
HEX BLT W/S M8X20
HEX BLT W/S M8X40
FLG NUT M4
FLG NUT M5
FLT WSHR M6
FLT WSHR M8
STP RING BLK OZ S12
STP RING BLK OZ S22
FLT WSHR 5.5-22X1.6
HEX BLT M5X10
M SCR TH CRM M5X12
FLT WSHR 8.5-22X1.6
SPR WSHR M5
HEX NUT M4
SPR WSHR M4
FLT WSHR M4
HEX SKT CAP SCR BLK OZ M6X25
HEX SKT CAP SCR BLK OZ M8X30
SPR WSHR M6

88



